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Schedule for final presentations Saturday, 26 June 2010 

 

 

 last name first name email address indep study 

credit 

remarks 

11:15 Böll Alexander a.boell@hfk-bremen.de fun image analysis 

11:30 Cohrs  Christian CohrsC@gmx.net B-201 SoViVi Sound/Video 

11:45 Escalona Merly escalona10@gmail.com fun Still open (bars) 

12:00 Haller Norman nhaller@tzi.de 2 CP credit. Pong 

12:15 Helmer Marcel marcelhelmer@designninja.de fun  

12:30 Jacob Martin martinjacob@gmx.net B-201 WYPIWYG 

12:45 Jochens Nadine nadine.jochens@googlemail.com B-101  

14:00 Kwasniewski Martyna m.kwasniewski@hfk-bremen.de B-101 Generative Logo 

14:15 Lier Johannes jlier@gmx.de B-202 shaky 
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14:30 Moreno 

Otetea 

Ivan 

Delia 

ivan.moreno.design@gmail.com 

delia_otetea@yahoo.com 

M-104 animation,logo. With Delia 

15:00 Oliveira Pedro hello@partidoalto.net M-104 Glitching experiments 

15:15 Otto Jonas j.otto@hfk-bremen.de fun  

15:30 Pilcicki Raoul raoulpilcicki@yahoo.de  Interaction of form 

15:45 Saarnos Hannu 

Pekka 

h.saarnos@hfk-bremen.de M-104 Minimalist sound/video loop 

16:15 Sonntag Annkathrin annka@annka.de M-104 Logo 

16:30 Springer Melanie melanie@tzi.de fun  

16:45 Sreekumar Hemant hmntsk@gmail.com M-104  

17:00 Moritz  Denny fraggman@fraggman.de B-204  

      

 Freybott Linda lindafreybott@gmail.com  ?? 

 Kropf Nora norakropf@arcor.de ??? ??? 

 Voges Jens jvoges@tzi.de ????  

      

 

fun = presents, no credit 

 

 


